Scoresheet for Team: 52502 JIN'S

For Week Number:

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 132 207 136 125

Home Team

Team: 52502 JIN'S
Host Location:

JIN

4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
49 80 51 20

Visiting Team

Team: 52501 TEAM JIN
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 8

*
A OO WO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

W W wwow

15932
10154
15641
15934
15935
15936

Nagaya, Takuya

Noritake, Tatsuaki ¥3000.
Takagi, Kazumi

Tsuji, Takenori

Sato, Keiji

Matsumura, Masanori

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52503) JIN WEST On 07/09/2024 At JIN

*
AN OTOW OO N

JIN

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

W NEFE WOEFR WN

02952
15457
09978
13589
10157
15753
15451
15450

Tamura, Misa
Funamizu, Hisanori
Shimizu, Noriaki
Tominaga, Jo
Kawachi, Miki
Tanaka, Hirotaka
Matsumura, Masanori
Isozumi, Saeka

52502



Scoresheet for Team: 52501 TEAM JIN

For Week Number:

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 132 207 136 125

Home Team

Team: 52502 JIN'S
Host Location:

JIN

4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
49 80 51 20

Visiting Team

Team: 52501 TEAM JIN
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 8

*
A OO WO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

W W wwow

15932
10154
15641
15934
15935
15936

Nagaya, Takuya

Noritake, Tatsuaki ¥3000.
Takagi, Kazumi

Tsuji, Takenori

Sato, Keiji

Matsumura, Masanori

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

*
AN OTOW OO N

JIN

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

W NEFE WOEFR WN

02952
15457
09978
13589
10157
15753
15451
15450

(52504) JIN8 On 07/09/2024 At JIN

Tamura, Misa
Funamizu, Hisanori
Shimizu, Noriaki
Tominaga, Jo
Kawachi, Miki
Tanaka, Hirotaka
Matsumura, Masanori
Isozumi, Saeka

52501



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52504 JIN8

For Week Number:  4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 49 80 51 20
Total: 132 207 136 125

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52504 JIN8 Team: 52503 JIN WEST

Host Location: JIN Host Location: JIN
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 12827 Yatsuhashi, Aisuke * 9 1 06125 Nishi, Kentaro
* 7 1 12828 Ishizawa, Noriyuki * 4 3 15456  Nishi, Hiroyuki
* 4 3 13532 Kawakami, Hiroki *4 2 10158 Miyata, Takako
* 7 2 15928 Sugiura, Takashi * 2 3 15455  Furugen, Tomohito
* 3 2 15929 Baba, Hidetoshi * 5 2 15454  Tran, Manh Quoc
* 3 3 15930 Adachi, Shinji * 2 2 15931 Kato, Hirotaka
* 2 1 16135 Kamihashi, Suzuha * 7 2 10630 Sekido, Toshiyuki
* 5 1 15445 Kamihashi, Kozue

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52501) TEAM JIN On 07/09/2024 At JIN

Division Rep(s):

52504



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52503 JIN WEST

For Week Number:  4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 49 80 51 20
Total: 132 207 136 125

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52504 JIN8 Team: 52503 JIN WEST

Host Location: JIN Host Location: JIN
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 12827 Yatsuhashi, Aisuke * 9 1 06125 Nishi, Kentaro
* 7 1 12828 Ishizawa, Noriyuki * 4 3 15456  Nishi, Hiroyuki
* 4 3 13532 Kawakami, Hiroki *4 2 10158 Miyata, Takako
* 7 2 15928 Sugiura, Takashi * 2 3 15455  Furugen, Tomohito
* 3 2 15929 Baba, Hidetoshi * 5 2 15454  Tran, Manh Quoc
* 3 3 15930 Adachi, Shinji * 2 2 15931 Kato, Hirotaka
* 2 1 16135 Kamihashi, Suzuha * 7 2 10630 Sekido, Toshiyuki
* 5 1 15445 Kamihashi, Kozue

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52502) JIN'S On 07/09/2024 At JIN

Division Rep(s):

52503



