Scoresheet for Team: 52502 JIN'S

For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 49
 80
 51
 20

 Total:
 132
 207
 136
 125

Home Team
Team: 52502 JIN'S

Visiting Team

Team: 52501 TEAM JIN Host Location: JIN

Host Location: JIN			Host Location: JIN					
SL I	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 8	3	15932	Nagaya, Takuya		* 6	2	02952	Tamura, Misa
N * 9	0	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	¥3000.	* 7	3	15457	Funamizu, Hisanori
* 3	3	15641	Takagi, Kazumi		* 5	1	09978	Shimizu, Noriaki
* 6	3	15934	Tsuji, Takenori		* 5	0	13589	Tominaga, Jo
* 6	3	15935	Sato, Keiji		* 3	3	10157	Kawachi, Miki
* 4	3	15936	Matsumura, Masanori		* 5	1	15753	Tanaka, Hirotaka
					* 2	2	15451	Matsumura, Masanori
					* 4	3	15450	Isozumi, Saeka

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52503) JIN WEST On 07/09/2024 At JIN

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52501 TEAM JIN

For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 49
 80
 51
 20

 Total:
 132
 207
 136
 125

Home Team
Team: 52502 JIN'S

Visiting Team

Team: 52501 TEAM JIN Host Location: JIN

Host Location: JIN			Host Location: JIN					
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 8	3	15932	Nagaya, Takuya		* 6	2	02952	Tamura, Misa
N * 9	0	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	¥3000.	* 7	3	15457	Funamizu, Hisanori
* 3	3	15641	Takagi, Kazumi		* 5	1	09978	Shimizu, Noriaki
* 6	3	15934	Tsuji, Takenori		* 5	0	13589	Tominaga, Jo
* 6	3	15935	Sato, Keiji		* 3	3	10157	Kawachi, Miki
* 4	3	15936	Matsumura, Masanori		* 5	1	15753	Tanaka, Hirotaka
					* 2	2	15451	Matsumura, Masanori
					* 4	3	15450	Isozumi, Saeka

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52504) JIN8 On 07/09/2024 At JIN

Home Team 52504

Scoresheet for Team: 52504 JIN8

For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 49
 80
 51
 20

 Total:
 132
 207
 136
 125

Home Team

Team: 52504 JIN8 Host Location: JIN

5	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	6	2	12827	Yatsuhashi, Aisuke
*	7	1	12828	Ishizawa, Noriyuki
*	4	3	13532	Kawakami, Hiroki
*	7	2	15928	Sugiura, Takashi
*	3	2	15929	Baba, Hidetoshi
*	3	3	15930	Adachi, Shinji
*	2	1	16135	Kamihashi, Suzuha
*	5	1	15445	Kamihashi, Kozue

Visiting Team

Team: 52503 JIN WEST Host Location: JIN

5	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	1	06125	Nishi, Kentaro
*	4	3	15456	Nishi, Hiroyuki
*	4	2	10158	Miyata, Takako
*	2	3	15455	Furugen, Tomohito
*	5	2	15454	Tran, Manh Quoc
*	2	2	15931	Kato, Hirotaka
*	7	2	10630	Sekido, Toshiyuki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52501) TEAM JIN On 07/09/2024 At JIN

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52503 JIN WEST

For Week Number: 4/12 On 07/02/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Alchi IV Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 49
 80
 51
 20

 Total:
 132
 207
 136
 125

Home Team

Team: 52504 JIN8 Host Location: JIN

,	šL	MP	Player #	Name
*	6	2	12827	Yatsuhashi, Aisuke
*	7	1	12828	Ishizawa, Noriyuki
*	4	3	13532	Kawakami, Hiroki
*	7	2	15928	Sugiura, Takashi
*	3	2	15929	Baba, Hidetoshi
*	3	3	15930	Adachi, Shinji
*	2	1	16135	Kamihashi, Suzuha
*	5	1	15445	Kamihashi, Kozue

Visiting Team

Team: 52503 JIN WEST Host Location: JIN

,	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	1	06125	Nishi, Kentaro
*	4	3	15456	Nishi, Hiroyuki
*	4	2	10158	Miyata, Takako
*	2	3	15455	Furugen, Tomohito
*	5	2	15454	Tran, Manh Quoc
*	2	2	15931	Kato, Hirotaka
*	7	2	10630	Sekido, Toshiyuki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52502) JIN'S On 07/09/2024 At JIN